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De La Vega, Maritza

From: John Thillmann <jhtcav@aol.com>
Sent: Friday, November 08, 2013 5:19 PM
To: Frank, Aaron M.
Cc: Fiebe, Joanne K; Hagg, Elizabeth A.
Subject: Re: Seven Corners Transportation Charrette - November 12

Thanks Aaron--have a nice weekend. 
Best, 
JT 
 
 
 
-----Original Message----- 
From: Frank, Aaron M. <Aaron.Frank@fairfaxcounty.gov> 
To: Blake Smith <bsmith@nahb.org>; Devin Corini <devincorini@regencycenters.com>; Evelyn Haught 
<evelynlhaught@aol.com>; Fiebe, Joanne K <Joanne.Fiebe@fairfaxcounty.gov>; Hagg, Elizabeth A. 
<Elizabeth.Hagg@fairfaxcounty.gov>; Iqbal Khaiy <khaiyiqbal@gmail.com>; Jan Reitman <jan.reitman@gmail.com>; Jim 
Edmondson <jedmondson@eandggroup.com>; Jim McIlvaine <jmcilvaine@aol.com>; John Thillmann <jhtcav@aol.com>; 
Karl Moritz <kwmsdl@cox.net>; Maher, Timothy <Timothy.Maher@fairfaxcounty.gov>; Mark Silverwood 
<mark@silverwoodhomes.com>; Martin Faga <mfaga@mitre.org>; Mary Ellen Ward <mculwar@aol.com>; Nathan Bath 
<NathanBath@regencycenters.com>; Pat Hoar <pathoar@hotmail.com>; "Steve Tillman 
<'SETillman"@spectraenergy.com; Suchicital, Bernard S. <Bernard.Suchicital@fairfaxcounty.gov>; Vince Burke 
<Vince.Burke@bfsaul.com> 
Sent: Fri, Nov 8, 2013 5:13 pm 
Subject: Seven Corners Transportation Charrette - November 12 

Good Afternoon Seven Corners Task Force Members: 

Please see the agenda attached for the upcoming Seven Corners Transportation Charrette, to be held at 5:00p.m. on 
Tuesday, November 12th.  It is anticipated that the Charrette will last until 8:15p.m., and dinner will be provided. Also, 
please find the October draft minutes attached. 
  
Thank you, 
Aaron 
  
Aaron Frank, LEED Green Assoc. 
Land Use & Development 
Office of the Mason District Supervisor - Penny Gross 
(O) (703) 256-7717 
(F) (703) 354-8419 
  


